Ordering guide Example: LPW7-1L-740-2-UNV-BZ
Prefix Lumen Package CRI/CCT Optics Voltage
LPW7 1L
LPW7 LytePro 7 LED wall sconce 1L 1,000lm 730
740
70CRI, 3000K
70CRI, 4000K
2 Type 2 120

the Department of Transportation or other federal agencies.
3.	 Other colors available upon request as made-to-order.
Stocked luminaires ordering guide
Catalog Number Description 12NC
LPW7-1L-740-2-UNV-BZ LytePro Wall 7, 1000lm, 4000K, Type 2, 120-277V, Bronze finish 912300006480
LPW7-1L-740-2-UNV-DGY LytePro Wall 7, 1000lm, 4000K, Type 2, 120-277V, Dark Gray finish 912300006481
Stocked accessories ordering guide (must be ordered separately)
Catalog Number Description UPC Code
LPWCVRPLT-BZ* LPW Universal wall cover mounting plate, Bronze textured paint 190096144860
*Other colors available upon request as made-to-order.
Stonco-Keene-LPW7-LytePro-wall-sconce-spec-sheet-en  02/26  page 1 of 3
Stonco Keene LytePro LED small wall sconce LPW7 features outstanding value in a
compact, architectural design, and combines energy savings with good photometric
performance. LPW7 is ideal for entryways, corridors, facade and other wall/surface
lighting applications.
Wall Mount
LytePro
LPW7 Small Wall Sconce
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps: 	 Qty:
Notes:
Dimensions
LED Wattage and Lumen Values
Ordering Code Total LEDs Color Temp.
Average
System Watts
Type 2
Lumen Output
BUG
Rating Efficacy (LPW)
Values from photometric tests performed in accordance with IESNA LM-79 and are representative of the configurations shown.
Actual performance may vary due to installation and environmental variables, LED and driver tolerances, and field measurement
considerations. It is highly recommended to confirm performance with a photometric layout.
Note: Some data may be scaled based on tests of similar (but not identical) luminaires. Contact factory for configurations not shown.
7.6" (19 cm)
3.9" (10 cm)
4.4" (11 cm)
Luminaire weight: 4 lbs (1.8 kg)
10.0"
(25 cm)
18.0" (46 cm)
Universal J-Box mounting hole pattern
8.5"
(22 cm)
1.5"
(4 cm)
16.5" (42 cm)
1.5" (4 cm)
Accessories
LPWCVRPLT-BZ* Universal wall cover mounting plate, 0.08"
aluminum, bronze textured paint (used to
cover larger pre-existing opening or surfaces,
field installed). Offers same J-Box pattern
as luminaire or may lagged to wall using (4)
knockouts.
*Other colors available upon request as made-to-order. Consult Signify to confirm
whether specific accessories are BAA-compliant.
Predicted lumen depreciation data
Predicted performance derived from LED manufacturer’s data and engineering design estimates, based on IESNA
LM-80 methodology. Actual experience may vary due to field application conditions. L70 is the predicted time
when LED performance depreciates to 70% of initial lumen output. Calculated per IESNA TM21-11. Published L70
hours limited to 6 times actual LED test hours.
Ambient Temperature °C Calculated L70 Hours L70 per TM-21 Lumen Maintenance % at 60,000 hrs
up to 40°C >200,000 hours >60,000 hours >92%
Stonco-Keene-LPW7-LytePro-wall-sconce-spec-sheet-en  02/26  page 2 of 3
LPW7   LytePro Wall
Small wall mount
LPW7-1L-730-2 18 3000 10 1050 B1-U0-G0 108
LPW7-1L-740-2 18 4000 10 1051 B1-U0-G0 108
LytePro LED small wall sconce LPW7 combines excellent